
Date Time Event Statute

Thursday, January 11, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, January 25, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, February 8, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, February 22, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, March 8, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, March 22, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, April 12, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting § 163-230.1(c1)

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting § 163-230.1(c1)

Thursday, April 26, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting § 163-230.1(c1)

Monday, May 7, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting and Approval of Certified List of Absentee Voters § 163-232  & § 163-258.26

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 2:00 PM ELECTION DAY (Counting of Absentee Ballots) § 163-234(2)

Thursday, May 10, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, May 17, 2018 2:00 PM Counting of Provisional and Supplemental Absentee Ballots § 163-234(10) & § 163-182.2(a)(4)

Friday, May 18, 2018 11:00 AM Canvass meeting for Statewide Primary Election § § 163-182.5(b)

Thursday, June 14, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, June 28, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, July 12, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, July 26, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, August 9, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, August 23, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, September 13, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, September 27, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, October 11, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting § 163-230.1(c1)

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting § 163-230.1(c1)
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https://www.ncleg.net/gascripts/statutes/statutelookup.pl?statute=143-318.12
https://www.ncleg.net/EnactedLegislation/Statutes/PDF/BySection/Chapter_163/GS_163-230.1.pdf
https://www.ncleg.net/EnactedLegislation/Statutes/PDF/BySection/Chapter_163/GS_163-232.pdf
https://www.ncleg.net/EnactedLegislation/Statutes/PDF/BySection/Chapter_163/GS_163-234.pdf
https://www.ncleg.net/EnactedLegislation/Statutes/PDF/BySection/Chapter_163/GS_163-182.2.pdf
https://www.ncleg.net/EnactedLegislation/Statutes/PDF/BySection/Chapter_163/GS_163-182.5.pdf
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Thursday, October 25, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting § 163-230.1(c1)

Monday, November 5, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting and Approval of Certified List of Absentee Voters § 163-232  & § 163-258.26

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 2:00 PM ELECTION DAY (Counting of Absentee Ballots) § 163-234(2)

Thursday, November 8, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, November 15, 2018 2:00 PM Counting of Provisional and Supplemental Absentee Ballots § 163-234(10) & § 163-182.2(a)(4)

Friday, November 16, 2018 11:00 AM Canvass meeting for Statewide General Election § § 163-182.5(b)

Thursday, November 22, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, December 13, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Thursday, December 27, 2018 5:00 PM Conduct Regular Business §143-318.12(a)

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting (Non-Federal Second Primary (If required))* § 163-230.1(c1)

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting (Non-Federal Second Primary (If required))* § 163-230.1(c1)

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting (Non-Federal Second Primary (If required))* § 163-230.1(c1)

Monday, June 25, 2018 5:00 PM
Absentee By Mail Meeting and Approval of Certified List of Absentee Voters (Non-
Federal Second Primary (If required))* § 163-232  & § 163-258.26

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 2:00 PM
ELECTION DAY (Counting of Absentee Ballots (Non-Federal Second Primary (If 
required))* § 163-234(2)

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting (Federal Second Primary (If required))** § 163-230.1(c1)

Tuesday, July 3, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting (Federal Second Primary (If required))** § 163-230.1(c1)

Thursday, July 5, 2018 2:00 PM
Provisional and Supplemental Absentee Meeting (Non-Federal Second Primary (If 
required))* § 163-234(10) & § 163-182.2(a)(4)

Friday, July 6, 2018 11:00 AM Canvass meeting  (Non-Federal Second Primary (If required))* § 163-182.5(b)

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 5:00 PM Absentee By Mail Meeting (Federal Second Primary (If required))** § 163-230.1(c1)

Monday, July 16, 2018 5:00 PM
Absentee By Mail Meeting and Approval of Certified List of Absentee Voters 
(Federal Second Primary (If required))** § 163-232  & § 163-258.26

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 2:00 PM
ELECTION DAY (Counting of Absentee Ballots (Federal Second Primary (If 
required))** § 163-234(2)

Thursday, July 26, 2018 2:00 PM
Provisional and Supplemental Absentee Meeting (Federal Second Primary (If 
required))** § 163-234(10)

Friday, July 27, 2018 11:00 AM Canvass meeting  (Federal Second Primary (If required))** § 163-182.5(b)

** Required meeting dates for Federal Second Primary (If Required)

* Required meeting dates for a Non-Federal Second Primary (If Required)
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